FATIMA HIGH SCHOOL, KHULNA
HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION 2025

ROUTINE FOR CLASS FOUR

Date Day Subject Duration
10:00am
24-06-25 | Tuesday English 1% Paper to
12:30pm
10:00am
25-06-25 | Wednesday | English 2%¢ Paper to
11:30am
26-06-25 | Thursday | Religion
29-06-25 | Sunday Elementary Mathematics 10:00am
01-07-25 | Tuesday Bangladesh and Global Studies to
03-07-25 | Thursday | Elementary Science 12:30pm
07-07-25 | Monday Bangla 1 Paper
10:00am
08-07-25 | Tuesday Bangla 2°¢ Paper to
11:30am
10:00am
09-07-25 | Wednesday | Drawing to
12:00pm
10:00am
10-07-25 | Thursday | Hand Writing + PT to
11:00am
Signature
Headmaster
SHIKHA




